FORCE. SUCCESS.
NO COMPROMISE.
Non Compliant PTCA Dilatation Balloon CatheterNon Compliant PTCA Dilatation Balloon Catheter
EXPERIENCE PRE & POST-DILATATION
WITH NO COMPROMISE
Reinforced
guidewire exit
port(1) for advanced

Depth marker
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Shaft diameter	 1.9 Fr / 0.63 mm Proximal
	 2.5 Fr / 0.84 mm Mid
	 2.6 Fr / 0.86 mm Distal
Usable length	 145 cm
Balloon markers #	 2
Nominal pressure	 12 atm / 1216 kPa
Rated burst pressure	 22 atm / 2229 kPa (2.0 mm to 4.0 mm)
	 20 atm / 2026 kPa (4.5 and 5.0 mm)
Guidewire compatibility	 Maximum diameter 0.014” /0.36 mm
Lesion entry profile	 0.43 mm
Coating	 Hydrophilic
Balloon length / Product code
Balloon diameter 6 8 12 15 20 25 30
2.00 DC-RM2006HSW DC-RM2008HSW DC-RM2012HHW DC-RM2015HHW DC-RM2020HHW
2.25 DC-RM2206HSW DC-RM2208HSW DC-RM2212HHW DC-RM2215HHW DC-RM2220HHW
2.50 DC-RM2506HSW DC-RM2508HSW DC-RM2512HHW DC-RM2515HHW DC-RM2520HHW DC-RM2525HHW DC-RM2530HHW
2.75 DC-RM2706HSW DC-RM2708HSW DC-RM2712HHW DC-RM2715HHW DC-RM2720HHW
3.00 DC-RM3006HSW DC-RM3008HSW DC-RM3012HHW DC-RM3015HHW DC-RM3020HHW DC-RM3025HHW DC-RM3030HHW
3.25 DC-RM3206HSW DC-RM3208HSW DC-RM3212HHW DC-RM3215HHW DC-RM3220HHW
3.50 DC-RM3506HSW DC-RM3508HSW DC-RM3512HHW DC-RM3515HHW DC-RM3520HHW DC-RM3525HHW DC-RM3530HHW
3.75 DC-RM3706HSW DC-RM3708HSW DC-RM3712HHW DC-RM3715HHW DC-RM3720HHW
4.00 DC-RM4006HSW DC-RM4008HSW DC-RM4012HHW DC-RM4015HHW DC-RM4020HHW
4.50 DC-RM4506HSW DC-RM4508HSW DC-RM4512HSW DC-RM4515HSW
5.00 DC-RM5006HSW DC-RM5008HSW DC-RM5012HSW DC-RM5015HSW
ORDERING INFORMATION
Balloon length
Balloon
diameter 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25